Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach
Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 « Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55
Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

07.07.-21.07.

€7.700

02.09. - 23.09.

€17.200

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272
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99583
Catamaran
Isla 40 lide

Balearics / St. Eulalia-lbiza

2022
3(3)
€1.500,00

Air condition: Air condition,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Bimini: Bimini,

Chart plotter: GPS Chart plotter,

Dinghy: Dinghy,

Electric toilet: Electric toilet,

Electric winches: Electric Winch For Mainsail,

General: 12V fans, 12V sockets, Additional AGM Battery, AlS,
Anchoring Kit + 4 Fenders, Audio Fusion Bluetooth Pack,
Courtesy lights, Curtains in cabins and in living room, Deck
Shower, Electric Windlass (1000 WaRs), First Aid Kit,
GARMIN Speakers, Gas Oven, High Table In Living Room,
Life Raft, Microwave, Safety Harness, Sea Water Pressure
System, Swedish seats in bow, Tool Box, VHF,

Inverter: Inverter,

Lazy bag: Lazy Bag,

Lazy jack: Lazy jack,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Refrigerator: Refrigerator,

Snorkeling equipment: Snorkel Equipment,

Stand up paddle: SUP,

Price per week / Season 2024

21.07.-25.08.

€8.550

23.09.-07.10.

€18.000

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

25.08.-02.09.
€7.400

07.10.-04.11.
€19.150

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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